
Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Category Programme Name Exempted Marks

RP32044161 31700479 KRISHNADEV N GENERAL Physics YES 69

RP32033135 32270157 ANAND A OBC Physics NO 62

RP32020482 31440128 BINAYAK DAS GENERAL Physics NO 61

RP32020769 31820653 ADITYA GENERAL Physics NO 61

RP32007600 31710498 RAHUL KUMAR SAHA SC Physics NO 60

RP32010586 31790416 ASHISH TATHAGAT GENERAL Physics NO 60

RP32002427 31330154 BIBEKANANDA NAIK GENERAL Physics NO 59

RP32006849 31240588 AISWARJYA BASTIA GENERAL Physics NO 59

RP32042582 31570896 ARSHMA ANWAR GENERAL Physics YES 59

RP32027674 31110176 VARTIKA KHANDELWAL GENERAL Physics NO 58

RP32032221 31520482 REKHA RANI GENERAL Physics YES 58

RP32005532 32320061 LALIT BHARTI SC Physics NO 57

RP32019889 31941826 HEMA MAAN GENERAL Physics NO 57

RP32027816 31940070 ANURAG SHARMA EWS Physics NO 57

RP32035805 31290310 KANHA RAM KHATOR OBC Physics NO 57

RP32040445 31790015 BRIJESH KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL Physics NO 57

RP32045003 31520497 MEENAKSHI SC Physics NO 57

RP32006915 31560008 POOJA TIWARI GENERAL Physics YES 56

RP32017395 31480410 POOJA OBC Physics NO 56

RP32027712 32170025 NITIN CHAUDHARY OBC Physics YES 56

RP32033624 31820679 RENU YADAV OBC Physics NO 56

RP32042271 31820691 SIDHANT JAKHAR GENERAL Physics YES 56

RP32000790 31941765 PRAVESH TANWAR EWS Physics NO 55

RP32002334 31440127 SUBHASIS PARHI GENERAL Physics NO 55

RP32007860 31820626 ANJALI GENERAL Physics NO 55

RP32030378 31941745 NIVEDITA SINGH GENERAL Physics NO 55

RP32043081 32000014 RAJEEV RAJ OBC Physics NO 55

RP32043962 31870007 ANADI KRISHNA ATUL EWS Physics NO 55

RP32006668 31710013 DEEP SHIKHA GENERAL Physics NO 54

RP32016600 31820640 PRIYANKA SC Physics NO 54

RP32021215 31570861 MUKESH VERMA SC Physics YES 54

RP32042419 31520494 ASTHA SHARMA GENERAL Physics YES 54

RP32000657 31040006 YUKTI GENERAL Physics YES 53

RP32020767 31820651 ASHISH OBC Physics NO 53

RP32022297 31790215 ABHISHEK RAJ SC Physics YES 53

RP32026726 31941844 NEHA KUMARI OBC Physics YES 53

RP32038537 31940076 SWATI CHAUHAN GENERAL Physics NO 53

RP32040643 31570891 ASHVINI BHARDWAJ GENERAL Physics NO 53

RP32007303 31740037 AISWARYA R OBC Physics YES 52

RP32010487 31570842 ARADHANA KUMARI GENERAL Physics NO 52

RP32016637 31570036 RAM KALYAN ST Physics YES 52

RP32035139 31240017
MANAS RANJAN 

MAHAPATRA
GENERAL Physics NO 52

RP32042817 31570898 ANKIT KUMAWAT OBC Physics NO 52

RP32004332 31941776
MAYANK KUMAR 

PANDEY
EWS Physics NO 51

RP32011310 31570843 DIVYA TRIPATHI GENERAL Physics NO 51

RP32021970 31790676 PRIYA MISHRA GENERAL Physics NO 51

RP32026438 32170021 DHARMENDRA KUMAR OBC Physics YES 51

RP32037956 31570883 SATISH PATIDAR EWS Physics NO 51

RP32040585 31030117
PATWARDHAN RUCHA 

PRADEEPKUMAR
GENERAL Physics NO 51

Physics

UR Category



Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Category Programme Name Exempted Marks

Physics

UR Category

RP32041565 31050012 SADHANA MATTH GENERAL Physics YES 51

RP32006630 31240219 TARACHANDA SAHOO GENERAL Physics NO 50

RP32006982 32230015 ANUJ MALIK GENERAL Physics NO 50

RP32009551 31360228 AMBIKA GENERAL Physics NO 50

RP32011785 31640003 KAVYA VALSAN E OBC Physics YES 50

RP32030655 31570870 PRATIBHA JAIN GENERAL Physics NO 50



Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Category Programme Name Exempted Marks

RP32033135 32270157 ANAND A OBC Physics NO 62

RP32035805 31290310 KANHA RAM KHATOR OBC Physics NO 57

RP32017395 31480410 POOJA OBC Physics NO 56

RP32027712 32170025 NITIN CHAUDHARY OBC Physics YES 56

RP32033624 31820679 RENU YADAV OBC Physics NO 56

RP32043081 32000014 RAJEEV RAJ OBC Physics NO 55

RP32020767 31820651 ASHISH OBC Physics NO 53

RP32026726 31941844 NEHA KUMARI OBC Physics YES 53

RP32007303 31740037 AISWARYA R OBC Physics YES 52

RP32042817 31570898 ANKIT KUMAWAT OBC Physics NO 52

RP32026438 32170021 DHARMENDRA KUMAR OBC Physics YES 51

RP32011785 31640003 KAVYA VALSAN E OBC Physics YES 50

Physics

OBC Category



Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Category Programme Name Exempted Marks

RP32007600 31710498 RAHUL KUMAR SAHA SC Physics NO 60

RP32005532 32320061 LALIT BHARTI SC Physics NO 57

RP32045003 31520497 MEENAKSHI SC Physics NO 57

RP32016600 31820640 PRIYANKA SC Physics NO 54

RP32021215 31570861 MUKESH VERMA SC Physics YES 54

RP32022297 31790215 ABHISHEK RAJ SC Physics YES 53

Physics

SC Category



Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Category Programme Name Exempted Marks

RP32016637 31570036 RAM KALYAN ST Physics YES 52

Physics

ST Category



Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Category Programme Name Exempted Marks

RP32027816 31940070 ANURAG SHARMA EWS Physics NO 57

RP32000790 31941765 PRAVESH TANWAR EWS Physics NO 55

RP32043962 31870007 ANADI KRISHNA ATUL EWS Physics NO 55

RP32004332 31941776
MAYANK KUMAR 

PANDEY
EWS Physics NO 51

RP32037956 31570883 SATISH PATIDAR EWS Physics NO 51

Physics

EWS Category


